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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2015-06-12 - 10:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.90 509
2. Wnętrzak Wiktoria 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 37.28 494
3. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 37.35 491
4. Działkowska Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 37.47 487
5. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 39.13 427
6. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 39.23 424
7. Skudlik Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.24 424
8. Kałuża Patrycja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 39.65 411
9. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.86 404

10. Krzystolik Marta 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.33 390
11. Kokot Wiktoria 01 SiKReT Gliwice 41.17 367
12. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 41.52 357
13. Lużyna Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 41.96 346
14. Munzdorf Magdalena 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 42.30 338
15. Strug Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 42.83 326
16. Niedźwiedż Małgorzata 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 42.92 324
17. Sieja Oliwia 01 MOSM Tychy 43.01 322
18. Kudala Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.82 304
19. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 43.85 303
20. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 44.79 285
21. Gwizdała Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 45.45 272
22. Mrozik Natalia 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 45.62 269

15 lat

1. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.30 582
2. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 35.98 550
3. Kowalska Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.57 523
4. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.47 487
5. Gruca Alicja 00 Unia Racibórz 37.57 483

Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.57 483
7. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.96 468
8. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.62 444
9. Stypiński Ewa 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 40.03 399

10. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 41.27 364
11. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 41.77 351
12. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 42.12 342
13. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 Unia Racibórz 43.42 312
14. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 45.08 279
15. Kulik Wiktoria 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 46.05 262
16. Buchmann Martyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 46.30 258
17. Gościniak Iga 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 48.18 229

16 - 18 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.63 616
2. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.77 609
3. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.65 565
4. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.00 549
5. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.15 542
6. Żybała Nikola SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.30 535
7. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 36.51 526
8. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.91 509
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. Warmińska Daria 98 RMKS Rybnik 37.21 497
10. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 38.86 436
11. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 42.05 344
12. Polarz Natalia 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 44.36 293
13. Piotrowska Nicole 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 45.02 280
14. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 50.08 203

Open

1. Dymarek Ewa 95 Zryw 34.63 616
Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.63 616

3. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.77 609
4. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.30 582
5. Nowak Martyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 35.64 565
6. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 35.65 565
7. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 35.98 550
8. Adamczyk Zofia 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.00 549
9. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.15 542

10. Żybała Nikola SR 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.30 535
11. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 36.51 526
12. Kowalska Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.57 523
13. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.90 509
14. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 36.91 509
15. Warmińska Daria 98 RMKS Rybnik 37.21 497
16. Wnętrzak Wiktoria 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 37.28 494
17. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 37.35 491
18. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 37.47 487

Działkowska Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 37.47 487
20. Gruca Alicja 00 Unia Racibórz 37.57 483

Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.57 483
22. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.96 468
23. Kowal Emilia 02 Omega Olkusz 38.32 455
24. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.62 444
25. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 38.86 436
26. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 39.13 427
27. Wojaczek Agnieszka 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 39.23 424
28. Skudlik Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 39.24 424
29. Kałuża Patrycja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 39.65 411
30. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.86 404
31. Stypiński Ewa 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 40.03 399
32. Krzystolik Marta 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.33 390
33. Kokot Wiktoria 01 SiKReT Gliwice 41.17 367
34. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 41.27 364
35. Ochab Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 41.52 357
36. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 41.77 351
37. Lużyna Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Żory 41.96 346
38. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 42.05 344
39. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 42.12 342
40. Munzdorf Magdalena 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 42.30 338
41. Strug Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 42.83 326
42. Niedźwiedż Małgorzata 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 42.92 324
43. Sieja Oliwia 01 MOSM Tychy 43.01 322
44. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 Unia Racibórz 43.42 312
45. Kudala Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.82 304
46. Nowak Agata 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 43.85 303
47. Polarz Natalia 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 44.36 293
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 12- - 13-6-2015

Konkurencja 4, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

48. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 44.79 285
49. Piotrowska Nicole 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 45.02 280
50. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 45.08 279
51. Gwizdała Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 45.45 272
52. Mrozik Natalia 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 45.62 269
53. Kulik Wiktoria 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 46.05 262
54. Buchmann Martyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 46.30 258
55. Gościniak Iga 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 48.18 229
56. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 50.08 203


